
Time series composite PLot (mooring ID:SVI200110_C)

database     :GFI_MOORINGS.FDB
absnum       :434  (internal QC flag=0)
RCM#         :2862  (RCM7)
RCM depth    :100 Bottom depth       :495
start        :11.10.2001 07:00:00
stop         :12.03.2002 13:00:00
interval     :60 min
latitude     :62.81975
longitude    :4.28848

duration           :152.25 days
magnetic correction:-2.8 deg. (not added)

records# row data  :3655 (unflagged)
records# converted :3425

PI                 :Kjell Arild Orvik
Project            :VEINS

Calibration Sheet  :19961011_2862.pdf

Note. Each graph contains time series in engineering (left axis, black curve) and physical (right axis, red curve) units.

Number of flagged values as well min, max, mean and standard deviations in physical units are shown to the right.

flagged# 0
min=7.298
max=10.797
md=9.031
sd=0.507

Sep-01 Nov-01 Dec-01 Jan-02 Mar-02 Apr-02
400
440
480
520
560
600

Te
m

pe
ra

tu
re

7
8
9
10
11

(C
)

flagged# 0
min=34.759
max=35.848
md=35.589
sd=0.082
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flagged# 0
min=95.440
max=145.139
md=101.663
sd=5.816
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flagged# 0
min=1.000
max=359.000
md=61.539
sd=38.137

Sep-01 Nov-01 Dec-01 Jan-02 Mar-02 Apr-02
0

400

800

1200

D
ire

ct
io

n

0
100
200
300
400

(d
eg

)

flagged# 0
min=1.100
max=86.540
md=36.532
sd=15.723
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